
Patient Name: Service Date:

Contact info: Provider Name:

Patient DOB: Age:  

Medical Care Visits Medications
Chlamydia
Cholesterol

Nicotine gum
Omeprazole
Ranitidine
Naproxen 250mg
Pharmaceutical counseling
List other medications:

Immunizations
Vaccine Injection
Influenza List other lab procedures: 
Td. Adult

Established Tdap
List other immunizations: Non-Lab Procedures

Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy Evaluation
P/T Re-Evaluation
Therapeutic Exercise

Dental Neuromuscular Re-Edu.
Manual Therapy
Therapeutic Activities
Gait Training
Self-care/home man. train'g

List other tests/ procedures:

Referrals needed (circle): Yes    No

Eye Care Dental

Next clinic appt date: Referral appt date: 

Comprehensive

Notes:

Clotrimazole
Condoms
Diphenhydramine 25 
Dramamine
Ibuprofen 200 mg
Loratidine

Aspirin 81 mg

Preventive

1-4

97112

D0150

MM134

99213

Detailed

Cetirizine

D1203

D1330

MM135

MM124

MM126

<1

97002

97110

Expanded

99396

MM122

MM107

MM108

RN Codes

New

MM110

MM125

Rx301

MM115

2017 NC Farmworker Health Program ICD-10 Medical Encounter Form 

MM103

MM132

MM105

MM133

MM121

Office Visits

*****

Established

RN 99211

D0120

Minimal
99212 RN99212Focused

RN99344

99214

99215

99201

RN99214

99345

Expanded
Detailed
Comprehensive

Minimal

99343

99344

99204

99205

Detailed

RN99201

New

99202

99203

Focused
Expanded

RN99202

Comprehensive

Minimal
Focused
Detailed
Comprehensive

RN99204

Home Visits
Established

99347 RN99347

99342

Minimal
Focused

RN99341

RN99342

99348

99349

99350

99391

99392

99393

99394

99395

RN99348

RN99349

New

99341

99385

99386

99387

5-11

12-17

18-39

40-64

65+ over

Miconazole cream
Multivitamins

APAP Elixir
Acetaminophen _____ mg

99397

99381

99382

99383

99384

MC101

MM114

90471

90718 ML101

97001

99000

99001

81000

81002

36415

88150

81025

86403

97140

97530

97116

V74.5

90715

90636

83036

86701
86701-92

86703-92

97535

80061

80076

83656

82270

HIV Routine
HIV Rapid Test (blood)

Lab Procedures
87320

82465

85027

82948

87591

80668

83060

Complete blood count
Finger stick blood glucose
Gonorrhea
H. Pylori antibody
Hemoglobin
Hemoglobin A1C

HIV Rapid Test (Oraquick)
Lipid Panel
Liver function test
Lead screening
Occult blood stool
PAP test
Pregnancy test
Rapid Strep
RPR (Syphilis)
Specimen handling (clinic)
Specimen handling (camp)
UA - dip
UA - micro
Venipuncture

69210

93000

10060

Ear irrigation
EKG
I&D
Ingrown toenail
Injection90799

11750

94640

86580

99024

Suture, non-facial

Referral to: Other: 

12001

V58.3

17110

97602

Suture removal
Wart removal
Wound care management

(List injection type)

Provider Signature

Nebulizer treatment
PPD
Postoperative visit
Suture, facial

Comprehensive Oral Eval.
Periodic Oral Evaluation
Topical Application of Fluoride
Oral Hygiene Instructions

12011



Rhinitis, chronic
Rosacea
Scabies

Amenorrhea Sebaceous Cyst
Anemia, iron def. Seborrhea 
Anemia, unspec. Shortness of breath

Shoulder pain

FOLLOW-UP / NOTES Sinusitis, chronic
Sinusitis, acute 

Back pain, lower Skin ulcer
Bronchiolitis, acute, unspec. Sprain/strain – ankle 
Bronchitis, acute Sprain/strain – knee
Candidiasis, vaginal Sprain/strain –low back
Carpal tunnel syndrome Sprain/strain- shoulder
Cellulitis, unspec. Stomatitis
Cerumen, impacted Strep throat

Syphilis
Tendonitis

Conjunctivitis, NOS Thrush
Constipation Tinea cruris
Corneal abrasion Tinea pedis
Coronary Artery Disease Tobacco Use Disorder 
Cough Tonsillitis

Cystitis Tuberculosis, respiratory

Deficiency, nutr. NEC Underweight

Dehydration Urethritis, unspec.

Dependence, alcohol URI

Dependence, opioid UTI

Dependence, tobacco Vaginitis, acute

Depression Venereal disease, unspec.

Dermatitis, eczema Vertigo

Dermatitis, plants Vomiting

Dermatitis, unspec. Warts , NOS

Developmental delay Misc. Clinic Dx (Other):

Diabetes II _______________________

Diabetes I Pain,unspec'd joints,hand

Diarrhea Pain, unspec'd,  wrist Prevention/ Counseling

Dysuria Pain, unspec'd, ankle Counseling, Diet

Emphysema/COPD Pain, unspec'd, foot Counseling, Exercise

Esophagitis, Unspec Counseling, HIV

Epilepsy, NOS Counseling, STI

Exposure to cold Counseling, tobacco cessation

Fatigue Counseling, alcohol

Fever Counseling, drug abuse

Fibromyalgia Counseling, other

Gastritis, unspec. Contraceptive planning 

Gastroenteritis Cervical cancer screening

Gonorrhea, Site NEC HIV screening.

Gout Physical, normal

Grave’s Disease Pregnancy test positive

Green Tobacco Sickness Tuberculosis screening

Head lice STI screen

Headache Colon cancer screening

Heart failure, congestive nos Vision screening, normal

Heart murmur Vision screening, abnormal                  

Heat exhaustion Well child visit, normal

Well child visit, abnormal

Poisoning, pesticide

PPD Positive (non-TB)

PAP, non-spec. abn.

Parasite 

Rectal bleeding

Rhinitis, allergic

Pelvic pain (female)

Peptic ulcer dis. (PUD)

Pharyngitis

Phlebitis

Poisoning, lead

Old MI

Otitis externa NOS

Psoriasis, unspec.

Pterygium, NOS

Rash

Pleurisy

Pneumonia, NOS

Otitis media, acute

Overweight

Palpitations

Laryngitis, chronic

Lesion, skin

Mammogram,abnormal

Menopause

Migraine

PID

Muscle spasm

Nausea

Neck pain

Obesity, unspec.

J04.0

J37.0

L98.9

R92.8

Insect bite (on head)
IBS
Jaw pain
Knee injury
Knee pain
Laryngitis, acute

T67.5XXA

E66.3

R00.2

R87.619

B89

N73.9

R10.2

Z87.11

R09.1

B00.82

B02.39

M25.559

J02.9

Anxiety
Arthritis
Asthma

Chlamydia
Chest pain, NOS

L60.0

J18.9

S20.96XA

S00.86XA

K58.0

R68.84

S83.209A

M25.569

E66.9

N95.1

G43

M62.838

R11.0

M54.2

I80.9

H60.90

H66.9

M25.539

M25.579

R21

K62.5

J30.9

T56.OX1A

T60.91XA

R76.11

L40.9

H11.009

Heat stroke

Hemorrhoids
Herpes, genital
Herpes, simplex
Herpes, zoster
Hip pain
HIV, asymptomatic
HIV, symptomatic
Hives

I25.2

Hypercholesterolemia
Hypertension

E05.00

T65.291A

B85.0

R51

R30.0

J43.9

K20.9

G40.909

I50.9

R01.1

R50.9

M79.7

K29.7

A09

A54.9

M10.9

X31.XXXA

R53.83

L30.9

F84.9

E11.9

E10.9

R19.7

Hypothyroid
Impetigo
Influenza (respiratory)
Influenza (GI)
Ingrown toenail 

F10.20

E86.0

L03.90

H61.20

R07.9

L23.7

S05.00XA

I25.1

R05

N30.91

E63.9

B37.3

G56.00

F11.2

Z72.0

F32.9

H01.139

T67.0XXA

K64.9

A56.00

B30.9

K59.00

J45.909

M54.5

J21.9

J20.9

R10.9

L02.91

T7840XA

N91.2

Abdominal pain

Allergy
Abscess, cutaneous

Z21

B20

L50.9

E78.0

I10

M79.673

Insect bite (on body)

D50.9

D64.9

F41.9

M13.8

E03.9

L01.00

J11.1

J11.2

M25.549

J31.0

L71.9A60.00

B86

L72.3

L21.0

R06.02

M25.519

J32.9

J01.90

L98.49

S93.409A

S83.90XA

S33.5XXA

S43.409A

K12.1

A25.1

A53.9

M70.90

B37.9

B35.6

B35.3

Z72.0

J03.90

A15.9

R63.6

N34.1

B07.8

Z71.3

J06.9

N39.0

N76.0

A64

H81.399

R11.10

Z71.9

Z71.7

Z70.1

Z71.6

Z71.4

Z71.5

Z71.9

Z30.09

Z12.4

Z11.4

Z00.00

Z32.01

Z00.121

Z11.1

Z11.3

Z12.11

Z01.00

Z01.01

Z00.129


